Sinomags Product Datasheet
Current Sensor
Product Series: SHK-VBS3
Part number:
SHK-100VBS3 & SHK-200VBS3 &
SHK-300VBS3 & SHK-400VBS3 &
SHK-500VBS3 & SHK-600VBS3 &
SHK-700VBS3 & SHK-800VBS3 &

ratings. Long-time working on the absolute maximum ratings may cause the degradation on performance and reliability.
Isolation parameter
Parameter Symbol Unit Value Comment
RMS voltage for AC test 50Hz/1 min Ud kV 4
Case material
V0 according
to UL 94
SHK-VBS3 series current sensor
3/5 Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd. http://www.sinomags.com
2. Electrical Data
Condition：T_A = 25℃, Vcc = 5V
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Typ Max Comment
Primary nominal
current
IPN A
100 SHK-100VBS3
200 SHK-200VBS3
300 SHK-300VBS3
400 SHK-400VBS3
500 SHK-500VBS3
600 SHK-600VBS3
700 SHK-700VBS3
800 SHK-800VBS3
900 SHK-900VBS3
Current range
(refer remark)
IPM A
-100 100 SHK-100VBS3